


choose combo

vodka & redbull

single bottle drinks combo

absolut vodka 59€ 6 79 €
84€ 10 115 €

absolut 100 98 € 10 129 €
absolut elyx 99 € 6 119 €
russian standard platinum 105 € 10 135€
russian standard original 299 € 24 360 €
finlandia 87¢€ 10 119 €
belvedere 102 € 6 125 €
235 € 12 270 €

399 € 24 450 €

grey goose 139 € 10 157 €
195 € 12 229 €

399 € 24 450 €

beluga transatlantic 1M9€ 6 139 €
beluga gold line 205 € 6 225 €
single bottle drinks GT combo

beefeater gin 59€ 6 71€
84 € 10 103 €

beefeater pink 70 € 6 82¢€
bombay sapphire 91€ 10 110 €
the botanist 99 € 6 111€

hendrick’s 99 € 6 111 €



olmeca blanco
olmeca reposado

havana club aiiejo 3 aios

havana club aiejo especial
havana club aiejo 7 aifos
captain morgan spiced
sailor jerry spiced

zacapa centenario 23 ainos

jameson
monkey shoulder
jack daniel’s old No.7

jagermeister

single bottle
81€
81€

single bottle
59€

84€

66 €
99 €
91€
80€
173 €

single bottle

88 €
96 €
106 €

single bottle

84€

lime 200 g x lemon 200 g x olives 70 g x dark chocolate 100 g

dry fruits mix 50 g x roasted almonds 100 g

drinks
10
10

drinks
6
10

6
6
10
6
10

drinks
10

6

10

drinks
10

tequila & soft
drink combo

100 €
100 €

rum & coke
combo

71€
103 €

78 €
1M1€
110 €
92 €
192 €

whisky & coke
combo

107 €
108 €
125 €

jager & redbull
co

mbo

115 €



crafted cocktails

pear bee 0,31 77°€
beefeater gin, st—-germain liqueur,

pear and basil syrup, lime, soda water

mojito in the bottle 0,31 77°€

havana club afiejo 3 afos, fresh lime,
mint syrup, soda water

classic cocktails

cosmopolitan 0,101 7°€
absolut vodka, cointreau,

cranberry jam, lime

sex on the beach 0,161 7*° €
absolut voka, peach liquer, cranberry

juice, orange jam, dry orange

cucumber gimlet 0,10 | 7*° €
beefeater gin, lime,
cucumber syrup, cucumber
margarita 0,101 75° €
olmeca blanco tequila, cointreau,
sour mix, agave syrup, citrus salt rim
dark and stormy 0,16 | 97°€
gosling's black seal rum, angostura

bitters, ginger beer lime

bottled in the house

cucumber-basil splash 0,31 7°° €
beefeater gin with basil infusion, fresh lime

and cucumber syrup, soda water
strawberry-rhubarb fizz 0,31 77°€
absolut vodka, cointreau, fresh lime,

strawberry-rhubarb syrup, soda water

mai tai 0,16 | 83°€
havana club afejo 3 afos, havana

club afejo especial , cointreau, pineapple

ime, orgeat, angostura bitters
long island ice tea 0161 8,°€
absolut vodka, beefeater gin, olmeca

blanco, havana club afejo 3 afios,

cointreau, coca-colag, lime

crush car 0,10 | 8,3°€

absint, peach liquer, lime, sprite

MEDUSACARD 0€
+ 500 points

You will get any
second cocktail with
MedusaCard FOR FREE.
With all cocktails you can have second one

up to 10 € for 500 points. Points will automatically
be applied to a cheaper item from that pair.



vodka redbull
vodka juice
g&t

cuba libre
jager bomb
jd & coke

shots

0,041
b52 0,051
trafo shots 10 x 0,04 |

cranberry x mango x strawberry

vodka
absolut

7°€
6%€
65°€
6%€
7°€
7'70 e

5°€
21°€

40 €

vodka x kurant x citron x raspberri x pears x vanilia

x ruby red x mandarin x mango x apeach x lime

absolut 100
absolut elyx

finlandia vodka
lime x cranberry

grey goose
belvedere
stolichnaya

47 €
7°¢€
4°€

67°€
7€
4> €

You will get any
second cocktail with
MedusaCard FOR FREE.

MEDUSACARD

0,04 |

russian standard platinum
double cross vodka
beluga transatlantic

gin

beefeater gin
beefeater pink
monkey 47
bombay sapphire
star of bombay
tanqueray
hendrick’s

the botanist
whitley neill

o€

52°€
9°€
8°€

4 €
47 €
g€
4°€
67°€
520¢
67 €
67°€
67°€



rum
havana club aiejo 3 aios
havana club aiiejo especial
havana club aiejo 7 afos
havana seleccién de maestros

havana club aiejo 15
afos grand reserva

pacto navio

bacardi
carta blanca x carta negra

bacardi oakheart
matusalem grand reserva
malecon 12 y.o.

malteco 15 y.o.

captain morgan spiced
diplomatico mantuano

diplomatico reserva
exclusiva 12 y.o.

zacapa centenario 23 ainos
sailor jerry spiced
pyrat x.o. reserve

tequila

olmeca

blanco x reposado

olmeca altos plata
olmeca altos reposado

4,°€
4,°€
6°€
nr°€
19,°° €

1€
40€

4°€
1°€
5°0€
62°€
4°€
520 €
1€

9°°€

52€
6,°€

4°€

55°€
57°€

scotch whisky
ballantine’s finest
ballantine’s 12 y.o.
ballantine’s brasil

chivas regal 12 y.o.

chivas regal 18 y.o.
johnnie walker red label
johnnie walker black label
dewar’s 12 y.o.

monkey shoulder

irish whiskey
jameson

jameson black barrel
tullamore dew
tullamore dew 12 y.o.
redbreast 12 y.o.

single malt whisky

aberlour 16 y.o.

scapa skiren

the glenlivet founder’s reserve
the glenlivet 18 y.o.
glenmorangie original 10 y.o.
aberfeldy 12 y.o.

aultmore 12 y.o.

ardbeg 10 y.o.

laphroaig 10 y.o.

4 €
62°€
4°€
55€
970 €
4°€
6°€
6°€
6%€

4°€
6°¢€
4 €
6°°€
8»€

10, €
13,%°€
6°€
10,° €
6°€
1°€
97°€
94“€
71°°€



talisker 10 y.o.
bruichladdich classic laddie

bourbon
four roses
jack daniel’s old No.7

jack daniel’s
tennessee honey x fire

woodford reserve
jim beam white
jefferson’s standard bourbon

cognac & brandy

martell v.s. single destillery
martell v.s.o.p. aged in red barrels
martell x.o.

hennessy v.s.

courvoisier v.s.o.p.

ararat 10 y.o. akhtamar

ararat 30 y.o. erebuni

metaxa 7*

vermouth & bitters

lillet 0,08 |
blanc x rouge x rose

aperol 0,081
campari bitter 0,081

8,*¢€
9°°€

3°°€
54¢€
54€

7> €
3°°€
7°€

47 €
6™€
197°€
57°€
67°€
40 €
79° €
47°€

5°€

4" €
50€

jdgermeister 4,°€

liqueurs

becherovka original 3,°€
amaretto disaronno originale 4,°€
ramazzoti sambuca 3°€
ricard 3,°€
kahlaa 4,5°€
malibu 3,°€
baileys 4,2°€
fernet 3,50€
stock x citrus

absinthe hill’s 4,°€
cointreau 4°€
southern comfort 4,°¢€
grappa & spirits

grappa ramazzoti fior de vite 3°€
spis 33°€
pear x cherry x raspberry

borovicka spisska 3,°€
slivovica bosacka 3,5°€
slivovica kosher . jelinek 5°€
slivovica kosher r. jelinek gold 6,°€
hruskovica williams r. jelinek 35°€
You will get any second shot meousacarn O €
with MedusaCard FOR FREE. + 400 points

With all shots you can have second oneupto 7 €
for 400 points. Points will automatically
be applied to a cheaper item from that pair.



bottled beer

zlaty bazant '73 x zlaty bazant 0,0% 0,331
heineken 0,251
desperados 0,331
corona extra 0,355 |
strongbow apple cider gold 0,331
zlaty bazant radler 0,0% lemon 0,331
lagunitas ipa 0,355 |
mort subite kriek lambic 0,251

coca-cola x coca-cola zero
fanta orange x sprite
kinley

fever tree
cappy

fuzetea
fuzetea

bonaqua sparkling x mild x still
romerquelle sparkling x still

3¢
4 €
47 €
55€
30€
3%€
30€
3°€

2°€
2°€
2°€

3°€
2,°€

2,°¢€
2,°€
2°€

2/°€
57°¢€



energy drinks

red bull energy drink

red bull sugarfree

red bull the tropical edition
red bull the ruby edition

red bull the blueberry edition

wine

prosecco valdo spumante, extra dry, medium dry, valdo, italy

champagne g.h.mumm cordon rouge brut, dry, Champagne, G. H. Mumm, France

white wines
chardonnay, discovery, dry, casablanca valley, carmen, chile

pinot grigio, prestige, doc, dry, friuli, san simone, italy

riesling trocken, dry, pfalz, anselmann, germany

veltlinske zelené, quality wine, dry, terra parna, slovakia

sauvignon blanc, cellar selection, dry, marlborough, sileni, new zealand

pdlava, dsc, medium sweet, elesko, slovakia

You will get any second glass of wine with MedusaCard FOR FREE.
With any glass of wine (0,2 ) you can have second one up to 10 € for 450 points.
Points will automatically be applied to a cheaper item from that pair.

0,251 3,%0€
0,251 3,%°€
0,251 3,%0€
0,251 3,%°€
0,251 3,%0€
0,10 3,°€
0,751 24,°°€
0,101 12,2°¢€
0,751 95,°¢€
0,101 2,°€
0,751 19°°¢€
0,751 24,°°€
0,751 25,¢€
0,751 28/°¢€
0,10 | 4,°°€
0,751 295°€
0,751 31,5°€
MEDUSACARD o€
+ 450 points



rosé wines
pinot noir rosé, dsc, dry, elesko, slovakia

frankovka modra rosé, dsc, medium sweet, elesko, slovakia

red wines
cabernet sauvignon, discovery, dry, central valley, carmen, chile

primitivo “moi", igp, dry, puglia, varvaglione, italy

sauvignon rouge (merlot), quality branded wine, dry, viadimir hronsky, slovakia
dunaj, dsc, dry, elesko, slovakia

cotes du rhéne villages rouge (grenache, syrah, carignan, mouvédre),
aoc, dry, chadteau maucoil, france

malbec reserve, piedra negra, dry, mendoza, francois lurton, argentina

sparkling wines

hubert de luxe, doux, sweet, hubert j. e., slovakia

martini, prosecco doc / brut / rosé / asti docg, italy

sekt rizling vlassky le priveé, brut, dry, tajna vineyards & winery, slovakia
pinot noir rosé magnum, brut, dry, quality sparkling wine, elesko, slovakia
hubert club grand prix, medium sweet, hubert j. e., slovakia

champagne
champagne mumm cordon rouge, brut, dry, g. h. mumm, france

0,101
0,751

0,751

0,101
0,751

0,101
0,751

0,751
0,751
0,751

0,751

0,751
0,751
0,751
1,501
3,001

0,751

3°°€
22,°€

24,°° €

2,°€
19,° €

3°°€
22,°€

33,°€
33,4°€
35,°€

49,5°€

21,° €
31,°€
49,°° €
63,°€
118,°€

95,°€



champagne moét & chandon impérial, brut, dry, moét & chandon, france 0,751 95,°¢€¢

champagne moét & chandon nectar, medium sweet, moét & chandon, france 0,751 108,°° €
champagne moét & chandon rosé impérial, dry, moét & chandon, france 0,751 M4,°€
champagne veuve clicquot yellow label, brut, dry, veuve clicquot ponsardin, france 0,751 118,°° €
champagne perrier jouét grand, brut, dry, perrier jouét, france 0,751 158,°° €
champagne mumm le rosé, dry, medium dry, g. h. mumm, france 0,751 160,°° €
champagne dom pérignon, brut, dry, moét & chandon, france 0,751 285,°°€
champagne belle epoque perrier jouét, brut, dry, perrier jouét, france 0,751 295,°°€
champagne dom pérignon rosé, brut, dry, moét & chandon, france 0,751 395,°°€
You will get any second glass of wine with MedusaCard FOR FREE. MEDUSACARD 0€
With any glass of wine (0,2 ) you can have second one up to 10 € for 450 points. + 450 points

Points will automatically be applied to a cheaper item from that pair.

DO YOU ALREADY HAVE YOUR MEDUSACARD
MEDUSACARD? SHOW US WHEN
ASKING FOR YOUR BILL!

Don't forget to use your points! Enjoy more benefits thanks to your points.
You can pay with them (every bill over 5 Euros) or you can use them
for many benefits (please ask our staff for current benefits).

Find out more at:
www.medusacard.sk/EN/benefits (4 ’. °
0800 777 007




_ >
1907 704 849 x ventlrska 1 x 811 01 bratislava
www.trafo.sk




